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2022 SCOBEY RODEO RESULTS

Bareback
Bucky McAlpine

Saddle Bronc
Garrett Cunningham

Bull Riding
Bucky McAlpine

Steer Wrestling
Grady Larson
Treg Olson

Tie Down Roping
Lincoln Yarama
J Billingsley
Grady Larson
Jack Cornwell

Team Roping
Bronc Pippert
Ian Pennington
Jade Benson
Tate Benson
Blayne Hubing
Jon Hubing
Stacy Harris
Mike Forest

Lady Barrels
Elli Linder
Stacy Harris
Laura Kleinjan
Kenzie Pennigton
Jodi Klind

Lady Breakaway
Sierra Lee
Sadie Poddimek
Tiffany Ogren

Jr Barrels
Bailey Billingsley
Madison Harris
Brooke Billingsley
Teonna Funk

Jr Breakaway
Brooke Billingsley
Charlie Cornwell
Easton Diegel
Saylor Langan

Sr Mens Breakaway
J Billingsley

Town
Anaconda

Town
Broadus

Town
Anaconda

Town
Sidney
Prairie City

Town
Havre
Glasgow
Sidney
Glasgow

Town
Sidney

Scobey
Circle

Peerless

Town
Flaxville
Richland
Chinook

Sidney
Worden

Town
Rhame
Ludlow
Hysham

Town
Glasgow
Richland
Glasgow
Hinsdale

Town
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glendive
Glendive

Town
Glasgow

Score
52/1

Score
70/1

Score
58/1

Time
19.8
35.6

Time
12.7
21.6
23.0
28.9

Time
6.9

7.1

17.0

19.0

Time
18.00
18.07
18.22
18.35
18.82

Time
2.7
5.0
12.3

Time
18.03
18.39
18.48
18.85

Time
2.7
33
3.7
11.7

Time
13.9

$$$ Won
$362.48

$$$ Won
$384.56

$$$ Won
$496.80

$$$ Won
$472.88
$354.66

$$$ Won
$494.96
$371.22
$247.48
$123.74

$$$ Won
$417.68

$313.26

$208.84

$104.42

$$$ Won
$420.72
$321.72
$247.48
$160.86
$86.62

$$$ Won
$458.25
$350.43
$269.56

$$$ Won
$131.60
$98.70
$65.80
$32.90

$$$ Won
$112.80
$84.60
$56.40
$28.20

$$$Won
$115.92



