## **2022 SCOBEY RODEO RESULTS**

Place	Bareback	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
1	Bucky McAlpine	Anaconda	52/1	\$362.48
_	,			400-110
Place	Saddle Bronc	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
1	Garrett Cunningham	Broadus	70/1	\$384.56
Place	Bull Riding	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
1	Bucky McAlpine	Anaconda	58/1	\$496.80
	, ī			
Place	Steer Wrestling	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Grady Larson	Sidney	19.8	\$472.88
2	Treg Olson	Prairie City	35.6	\$354.66
Place	Tie Down Roping	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Lincoln Yarama	Havre	12.7	\$494.96
2	J Billingsley	Glasgow	21.6	\$371.22
3	Grady Larson	Sidney	23.0	\$247.48
4	Jack Cornwell	Glasgow	28.9	\$123.74
•	suck Colliwen	Glasgow	20.9	Ψ123.71
Place	Team Roping	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Bronc Pippert	Sidney	6.9	\$417.68
	Ian Pennington	•		
2	Jade Benson	Scobey	7.1	\$313.26
	Tate Benson			
3	Blayne Hubing	Circle	17.0	\$208.84
	Jon Hubing			
4	Stacy Harris	Peerless	19.0	\$104.42
	Mike Forest			
Place	Lady Barrels	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Elli Linder	Flaxville	18.00	\$420.72
2	Stacy Harris	Richland	18.07	\$321.72
3	Laura Kleinjan	Chinook	18.22	\$247.48
4	Kenzie Pennigton	Sidney	18.35	\$160.86
5	Jodi Klind	Worden	18.82	\$86.62
3	Jour Killiu	Worden	10.02	\$60.02
Place	Lady Breakaway	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Sierra Lee	Rhame	2.7	\$458.25
2	Sadie Poddimek	Ludlow	5.0	\$350.43
3	Tiffany Ogren	Hysham	12.3	\$269.56
Place	Jr Barrels	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1				\$131.60
	Bailey Billingsley Madison Harris	Glasgow	18.03	
2 3		Richland	18.39	\$98.70 \$65.80
3 4	Brooke Billingsley	Glasgow	18.48	
4	Teonna Funk	Hinsdale	18.85	\$32.90
Place	Jr Breakaway	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Brooke Billingsley	Glasgow	2.7	\$112.80
2	Charlie Cornwell	Glasgow	3.3	\$84.60
3	Easton Diegel	Glendive	3.7	\$56.40
4	Saylor Langan	Glendive	11.7	\$28.20
Place	Sr Mens Breakaway	Town	Time	\$\$\$Won
1	J Billingsley	Glasgow	13.9	\$115.92
1	3 Dinnigatey	Glasgow	13.7	ψ113.74